WCAP-AI3H - Snap-In Capacitors Slim Line | Design Kits for Capacitors | Wurth Electronics Standard Parts
Home Career Contact English
Würth Elektronik GroupElectronic & Electromechanical
Components
Printed Circuit
Boards
Intelligent Power and Control
Systems
WCAP-AI3H - Snap-In Capacitors Slim Line
Order Code: 861141
Order Design Kit
Products
Back to search results
SPEC Order Code Description C
(µF)
DF
(%)
U
(V (DC))
Technical Reference
861141483001 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 68 20 450 ANJN260680M450DSIC3C000
861141483002 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 82 20 450 ANJN310820M450DSIC3C000
861141483003 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 100 20 450 ANJN360101M450DSIC3C000
861141483004 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 120 20 450 ANJN410121M450DSIC3C000
861141483005 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 150 20 450 ANJN460151M450DSIC3C000
861141483006 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 180 20 450 ANJN510181M450DSIC3C000
861141483007 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 220 20 450 ANJN510221M450DSIC3C000
861141484010 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 120 20 450 ANJO310121M450DSIC3C000
861141484011 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 150 20 450 ANJO360151M450DSIC3C000
861141484012 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 180 20 450 ANJO410181M450DSIC3C000
RSPEC Order Code
861141483001
861141483002
861141483003

javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
WCAP-AI3H - Snap-In Capacitors Slim Line | Design Kits for Capacitors | Wurth Electronics Standard Parts
website copyright © 2017 Würth Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG, Germany. All rights reserved.
Sitemap | Imprint / Data Protection | website contact
Downloads
Family Specific Files
Files
861141484013 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 220 20 450 ANJO460221M450DSIC3C000
861141485018 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 270 20 450 ANJP410271M450DSIC2C000
861141485019 WCAP-AI3H Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors 330 20 450 ANJP510331M450DSIC2C000
    
861141484013
861141485018
861141485019